1
          Soft starter- ASAB
2
ASAB-Series Soft starter
Soft start/stop static starters for three-phase asynchronous motors.
The ASAB is an advanced digital soft start solution for motors from 7 kW to 800
kW. ASAB soft starters provide a complete range of motor and system protection
features and have been designed for reliable performance in the most demanding

Remote control panel (RS485 doubler, one 4-20mA output)
RS232/485 converter
Model Nomenclature:
Control Supply
1 = 110-240Vac & 380-440Vac
2 = 24Vac/Vdc
Version
0 = Basic
1 = Advanced
Main Supply
4 = 3 O/ , 200-440Vac, 45-66Hz
5 = 3 O/ , 200-575Vac, 45-66Hz
Model
ASAC 1 0 0 7 4 1///
2
ASAC0 AND ASAC1 SOFT STARTER RATINGS:
DIMENSIONS:
Soft Starter Model
Soft Starter Power Supply 200-440Vac 200-575Vac
Applicable Motor Power
ASAC0/ASAC1 007 4.5 9.2 9.2 11 11 18
ASAC0/ASAC1 015 9.2 15 18.5 18.5 22 34
ASAC0/ASAC1 018 11 18.5 22 22 30 42
ASAC0/ASAC1 022 11 22 30 30 37 48
ASAC0/ASAC1 030 15 30 37 37 45 60
ASAC0/ASAC1 037 22 37 45 45 55 75
ASAC0/ASAC1 045 22 45 55 55 55 85
ASAC0/ASAC1 055 30 55 55 55 75 100
ASAC0/ASAC1 075 45 75 75 90 110 140
ASAC0/ASAC1 090 55 90 90 110 132 170
ASAC0/ASAC1 110 55 110 110 132 160 200
200-240Vac
kW
380-415Vac
kW
440Vac
kW
460-500Vac
kW
575Vac
kW
FLC*
A
* FLC - Full Load Current
Model Dimension WxHxD
(mm.)
Weight
(Kg.)
ASAC 007
ASAC 015
ASAC 018
ASAC 022
ASAC 030
ASAC 037
ASAC 045
ASAC 055
ASAC 075
ASAC 090
ASAC 110
98x203x163 2.1
145x215x191 4.3